Page <1> V1.023/10/23
DIP Switches
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features
•  Low profile 2.2mm height
•  Gold Contact for high reliability

DIP Switch, 6 Pos, SMD, 25mA, 24V DC MP-DHA-06TQ
DIP Switch, 2 Pos, SMD, 25mA, 24V DC MP-DHA-08TQ
Part Number Explanation
MP-DHA        -0X        T        Q        X
Number Of Position
02 = 2 Position
04 = 4 Position
06 = 6 Position
08 = 8 Position
10 = 10 Position
12= 12 Position
T = Top Tape Sealed
Q =Halogen Free
Blank = Tube
R= Tape & Reel